CB Farms - Chris Brian (Zachary, LA) - 10/26/2024

#6 HC - 4 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 15.41 1

1 15.41 1

All Levels HC - 36 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 112.23 20

1 112.23 20

2 82.63 11

2 82.63 11

3 113.6 9

3 113.6 9

4 89.87 8

4 89.87 8

5 4341 10

5 4341 10

6 59.67 10

6 59.67 10

7 52.92 7

7 52.92 7

8 50.27 4

8 50.27 4

Last Name

Free
Guidry

Last Name

Stringer
Zito
Earls
Zito

Woodward
Zito
Gilpin
Guidry
Robillard
Zito
Earls
Zito
Free

Stringer

Guidry

Latiolais

First
Name
Renee

Theresa

First
Name
Lavonne
Andrew
Cody
Andrew
Elmer
Joseph
Mia
Theresa
Tammie
Joseph
Cody
Joseph
Renece
Lavonne
Theresa
Mason

Amount
Won

$53.00
$53.00

Amount
Won

$266.00
$266.00
$160.00
$160.00
$107.00
$107.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

0.5
0.5

Points

aaﬂwauuA.&u}u}o\m\)\l



